
 2009-10
Linn-Mar

Soph/Varsity Boys Basketball

Day Date Level Opponent Place Time
Mon Nov 30 V Jamboree @Xavier T TBA
Fri Dec 4 S/V Davenport Central H 6:00 PM
Sat Dec 5 S/V Bettendorf T 5:00 PM
Fri Dec 11 S/V Dubuque Senior H 6:00 PM
Sat Dec 12 S/V Decorah T 5:00 PM
Tues Dec 15 S/V Dubuque Hempstead T 6:00 PM
Thurs Dec 17 S C.R. Prairie T 7:30 PM
Fri Dec 18 V C.R. Prairie H 7:30 PM
Sat Dec 19 S/V Sioux City North H 3:00 PM
Tues Jan 5 S/V Waterloo West T 6:00 PM
Fri Jan 8 S/V C.R. Xavier H 6:00 PM
Sat Jan 9 V Timberwolves Shootout @Target Center T 6:00 PM
Tues Jan 12 S/V Waterloo East T 6:00 PM
Fri Jan 15 S/V Iowa City West H 6:00 PM
Fri Jan 22 S/V C.R. Washington T 6:00 PM
Tues Jan 26 S/V Dubuque Wahlert H 6:00 PM
Fri Jan 29 S/V C.R. Xavier T 6:00 PM
Tues Feb 2 S/V Iowa City High H 6:00 PM
Thurs Feb 4 S C.R. Prairie H 7:30 PM
Fri Feb 5 V C.R. Prairie T 7:30 PM
Tues Feb 9 S/V C.R. Jefferson T 6:00 PM
Fri Feb 12 S/V Iowa City West T 6:00 PM
Tues Feb 16 S/V C.R. Kennedy H 6:00 PM
Thurs Feb 18 S/V Cedar Falls H 6:00 PM
M,F,Tu Feb 22,26,Mar 2 V Substate TBA TBA
W,F,S Mar 10,12,13 V State T TBA


